Pos Num

P W N R

10

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1361
1399
1466
1336

1439
1382
1472

1443
1401
1429

1446
1337

1447
1392
1378
1397
1333
1410
1433
1356

CORRIDA DO AMERICA 2024 - DUATHLON

Atleta

CAMILA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE MILAGRES LOPES SILVA
VIRGINIA NALON
NAYARA TROVAO

NATALIA IZABEL DE SOUZA
ALEXIA RESENDE
FERNANDA DUARTE SACCHETTO

LAILA DE LIMA BATISTA
NATALIA SANTIAGO SOARES
FERNANDA SANTOS CARVALHO MANSUR

LUIZA MOREIRA GOMES
JACQUELINE DA CRUZ LUCAS

BRUNA ZUNZARREN

KARINA FRANZAO

EDILANE ANDRADE

MARIANA CARAZO SCARPONI
CLAUDIA SERPA BRITO

MARINA MOREIRA VIOL

ALINE CALDEIRA BATISTA BYRON
CATARINY SCALDAFERRI MARQUES

19/03/2024 - 11:18:33

m M

m m

DUATHLON SIMPLES

Equipe

ITT AVANTE
SA RUNBHRACE
AMERICA
CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO/ GALO RUNNERS

NATIBEL PERSONAL
SOUTRI
INDIVIDUAL - MEIAS
RENEGADAS

BORA

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
INDIVIDUAL
IMPACTO

MOVI-MENTE

TEO ESPORTES
CITY RUNNERS

GS FIT RUNNERS

FEM

Corrida

00:22:29
00:23:26
00:23:27
00:26:48

00:26:55
00:27:08
00:26:56

00:27:52
00:28:25
00:27:05

00:28:38
00:29:14

00:28:37
00:30:26
00:30:04
00:30:26
00:34:50
00:29:08
00:33:56
00:39:24

Tl

Ciclismo

00:36:50
00:34:35
00:37:57
00:45:10

00:46:06
00:43:41
00:48:37

00:46:43
00:50:31
00:52:35

00:49:57
00:51:05

00:51:34
00:50:33
00:52:31
00:55:16
00:53:01
00:59:17
00:53:14
00:50:12

T2

Corrida

00:11:22
00:12:42
00:11:29
00:13:45

00:14:39
00:17:47
00:13:58

00:15:40
00:14:36
00:14:02

00:15:42
00:15:05

00:16:59
00:16:43
00:15:45
00:16:56
00:16:18
00:17:08
00:18:47
00:22:48

Tempo Total

01:10:41
01:10:43
01:12:53
01:25:43

01:27:40
01:28:36
01:29:31

01:30:15
01:33:32
01:33:42

01:34:17
01:35:24

01:37:10
01:37:42
01:38:20
01:42:38
01:44:09
01:45:33
01:45:57
01:52:24



